REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN                                                                   REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON
               Paix-Travail-Patrie	             Peace-Work-Fatherland
MINISTERE DES ENSEIGNEMENTS                                                          MINISTRY OF SECONDARY
	SECONDAIRES                                                                                            EDUCATION
DELEGATION REGIONALE DU                                                                    REGIONAL DELEGATION
              NORD-OUEST                                                                                           FOR THE NORTH WEST
DELEGATION DEPARTEMENTAL                                                                  DIVISIONAL DELEGATION
     DONGA MANTUNG                                                                                           DONGA MANTUNG


REF. N°_________/_________MINESEC/RDNW/DDDM/GTHS/MIS                                                              MISAJE, THE ___________________       
 From :         THE DIVISIONAL  DELEGATE OF  SECONDARY  EDUCATION  DONGA  MANTUNG  
To:                     THE  HONOURABLE  MINISTER  OF  SECONDARY  EDUCATION
Through  :         THE REGIONAL  DELEGATE  OF SECONDARY  EDUCATION NORTH WEST      	

Subject:       Interview Result for Admission into Form One in  Public  Colleges of the  North West  Region  for the 2020/2021 School  Year
           Following interview in to Form One of  the  English  Subsystem of the  North West Region, conducted on  .the following candidates have been declared successful,  in the  various schools  in order of merit pending payments of Registration fees through any of the accredited mobile money service provider and submission of original receipt to the bursar.
	School 
	S/N
	NAME OF CANDIDATE 
	Primary school of  origin 
	Common  entrance  exams  No
	Sex
	Date of birth 
	Final score 

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	01
	LENGHA KEZIAH FOFEYEN
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/007
	F
	12/12/2009
	90

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	02
	BANLA ABDUHACK DZELAMUNYUY
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/003
	M
	13/08/2006
	87.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	03
	NFOR MOHAMMADOU NURODIN TALLA
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/011
	M
	11/02/2010
	86

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	04
	JULIME NTESHE
	GS KILOWE
	T03105/021
	F
	19/10/2004
	85.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	05
	NGENG DERICK BONYA
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/012
	M
	16/05/2009
	76

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	06
	KWALAR GODWILL TARLA
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/006
	M
	29/04/2006
	73

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	07
	NJI ENESTINE NCHANG
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/014
	F
	08/06/2004
	71.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	08
	DANJUMA PAMELA SHEME
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/004
	F
	13/12/2010
	70

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	09
	ABUBAKAR SALAMATOU
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/001
	F 
	19/02/2008
	70

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	10
	BEWANJAKO SHARLLOT
	CS DUMBU
	T03104/020
	F
	03/01/2004
	69.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	11
	ADAMU AUDOU
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/002
	M
	30/04/2008
	68.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	12
	MBUH LOUIS PENN
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/008
	M
	26/07/2007
	67.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	13
	ALI TANIMU
	CS DUMBU
	T03104/019
	M
	08/02/2005
	64.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	14
	KIMBO HILDA NTANDUNG
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/005
	F
	09/01/2003
	63

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	15
	OMAGA AMADINE JEH
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/015
	F
	16/12/2007
	62.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	16
	NDI RUDOLF NCHANJI KONGNYUH
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/010
	M
	01/03/2010
	62.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	17
	LONDI ZIDAN NKOWHO
	GS KILOWE
	T03105/023
	M
	14/10/2006
	61.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	18
	BULE HILTINA YAFEH
	CS MISAJE
	T03105/027
	F
	07/01/2009
	59.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	19
	MEIME ADELETTE JINGLA
	CS MISAJE
	T03105/029
	F
	26/02/2008
	57.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	20
	NGABI LEOPOLDINE
	GS KIGENSHI
	T03105/026
	F
	11/12/2005
	57

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	21
	TANDA BERNICE ANSAH
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/017
	F
	16/12/2008
	56.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	22
	NGINYU BLESS RINYU 
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/013
	M
	03/05/2009
	56

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	23
	MBETERI DIEUDONNE
	GS AKWETO
	T03106/001
	M
	23/04/2005
	56

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	24
	BEH RANSOM NJI
	GS KIGENSHI
	T03105/025
	M
	12/10/2007
	55

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	25
	NYE NADINE LAKAH
	CS DUMBU
	T03104/021
	F
	26/06/2006
	54

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	26
	FON EMILIA MATENG
	CS MISAJE
	T03105/028
	F
	16/07/2009
	53.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	27
	AMADOU FAUZIATU
	GS KILOWE
	T03105/019
	F
	03/03/2007
	53

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	28
	TUME BORIS TATA
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/018
	M
	04/06/2008
	53

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	29
	KWESHI JAMES FRANCIS NKUMU
	GS KILOWE
	T03105/022
	F
	06/02/2007
	52.5

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	30
	DUH VICTORY YAAH
	GS KILOWE
	T03105/020
	F
	19/04/2008
	52

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	31
	MOHAMED BELLO
	GS MISAJE
	T03105/009
	M
	23/04/2005
	51

	G.T.H.S Misaje
	32
	WABI ELVIS GOH
	CS DUMBU
	T03104/022
	M
	23/03/2005
	50

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	33
	NFOR RAWLINGS SOYA
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/009
	M
	10/10/2010
	86

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	34
	ALIYU SIDIKI ABUBAKAR
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/002
	M
	16/12/2009
	85

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	35
	BAH WESLEY FOOHNYU
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/003
	M
	07/10/2008
	83.5

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	36
	NGWAYI VICTORY ASONYU
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/010
	M
	23/02/2009
	82.5

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	37
	BIKEH BLANDINE NGWANDE
	GS SABONGIDA
	T03104/014
	F
	14/09/2004
	80

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	38
	KANJO KELVIN MBOLI
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/007
	M
	08/08/2010
	75

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	39
	GALO NOEL NDOH
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/005
	M
	24/12/2009
	74

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	40
	ABIH LIVINUS GIYO
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/001
	M
	07/05/2008
	72.5

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	41
	PROMISE BOKOYE NFALI
	GS SABONGIDA
	T03104/015
	M
	20/06/2006
	71

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	42
	BUBA SANI
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/004
	M
	10/10/2010
	70

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	43
	TAMUNDA HONEST KWALA
	IBPS DUMBU
	T03104/018
	M
	02/10/2003
	69

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	44
	KAWAP NURRA NTANCHE
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/008
	F
	26/05/2010
	67.5

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	45
	JEBO BRANDON YAMBALA
	GS DUMBU
	T03104/006
	M
	29/11/2007
	65

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	46
	MBANTE MEKIAYUSUFU
	GS KWE
	T03104/012
	M
	13/02/2007
	60

	G.T.C  DUMBU
	47
	ADAMU HAMADOU
	GS SABONGIDA
	T03104/013
	M
	27/03/2005
	57.5

	G.H.S  BINKA
	48
	TAMFU CLAUDE NDI 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/049 
	M
	 05/12/2006 
	79.3

	G.H.S  BINKA
	49
	MOFOR AZEH NDI ROBBERT
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/035 
	M 
	02/07/2009 
	79

	G.H.S  BINKA
	50
	NGAFI RUTH NTALA 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/043 
	F 
	01/10/2008 
	74

	G.H.S  BINKA
	51
	WAJIRI CLARIS NDABFU 
	CBC BINKA 
	DO3108/021 
	D 
	06/12/2006 
	72

	G.H.S  BINKA
	52
	NGENGE NADIA BLESSING 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/050 
	F
	18/10/2008 
	71

	G.H.S  BINKA
	53
	TANTOR OMNISCIENCE N.
	GS BINKA
	DO3108/052  
	M 
	06/07/2007 
	70.3

	G.H.S  BINKA
	54
	NDI TRINITY NDAPYANG 
	CBC BINKA
	DO3108/010
	F 
	01/10/2005 
	70.3

	G.H.S  BINKA
	55
	TATA SANDRA DEFI 
	CBC BINKA
	DO3108/020
	F 
	02/07/2006 
	68

	G.H.S  BINKA
	56
	TAMFU ESTHER MANJU 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/040
	F 
	08/04/2007 
	66.5

	G.H.S  BINKA
	57
	SHEY ELSE MBILANYU 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/048
	F 
	30/06/2008 
	66

	G.H.S  BINKA
	58
	NFORMI RANSOME K. 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/042
	M 
	07/06/2008 
	66

	G.H.S  BINKA
	59
	CHIFU VANILA KIKWI 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/026  
	F 
	24/07/2008 
	66

	G.H.S  BINKA
	60
	BENCHEP PRINESLY NFOR
	CBC BINKA 
	DO3108/002 
	M 
	07/07/2007 
	65.3

	G.H.S  BINKA
	61
	YEMBE BLESSING BORI 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/054 
	F 
	20/06/2010 
	64.5

	G.H.S  BINKA
	62
	NGANYU BLESSED MBULI 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/044  
	F 
	06/11/2007 
	62.5

	G.H.S  BINKA
	63
	MAIMO VICTORY BERI 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/031 
	F 
	30/09/2008 
	62

	G.H.S  BINKA
	64
	MBESA REJOICE NJUH 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/034  
	F 
	20/08/2009 
	62

	G.H.S  BINKA
	65
	HALIMATU SHEFU 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/029 
	F 
	08/11/2007 
	61

	G.H.S  BINKA
	66
	NAFISHATU NUMBFU 
	CBC BINKA 
	DO3108/008 
	F 
	20/01/2009 
	61

	G.H.S  BINKA
	67
	NKERBU FAVOUR NSAGHA 
	CBC BINKA
	DO3108/016  
	F 
	07/07/2007 
	58

	G.H.S  BINKA
	68
	NDI FATE LIMBERINYU 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/038 
	F 
	02/08/2007 
	57

	G.H.S  BINKA
	69
	NATIVETTE YAJE 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/037 
	F 
	30/09/2008 
	57

	G.H.S  BINKA
	70
	NGAYI CELIA MUNKAH 
	CBC BINKA
	DO3108/013 
	F 
	31/05/2008 
	55.5

	G.H.S  BINKA
	71
	BUNJO RASAMOUN N. 
	GS BINKA
	DO3108/024 
	F 
	16/05/2007 
	55.5

	G.H.S  BINKA
	72
	HALIMATOU LAMIDO 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/055 
	F 
	11/08/2010 
	54

	G.H.S  BINKA
	73
	NFORMI DELIGENT N. 
	GS BINKA 
	DO3108/041  
	M 
	04/04/2007 
	52

	G.H.S  BINKA
	74
	KIMBI SESIL NONKFU 
	CBC Nkambe 
	DO3102/035  
	F 
	19/10/2007 
	51

	G.H.S Tabenken
	75
	KWAJE HOPEFULL RINGNYU
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/004
	F 
	03/3/2007
	90

	G.H.S Tabenken
	76
	LETISIA LABU 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/008
	F
	20/12/2007
	90

	G.H.S Tabenken
	77
	MAYUKA CEDRICK N.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/011
	M 
	19/08/2008
	90

	G.H.S Tabenken
	78
	MAYUKA NEVILLE C.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/012
	F
	04/04/2007
	87.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	79
	NDI AFANYU FAVOUR
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/016
	F
	29/12/2007
	87

	G.H.S Tabenken
	80
	NFOR BORIS NCHANG
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/019
	M 
	10/02/2006
	86.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	81
	NGALA LQAURAN N.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/028
	F
	16/04/2006
	85

	G.H.S Tabenken
	82
	NGENGE MERCY G. 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/030
	F
	21/10/2006
	83.75

	G.H.S Tabenken
	83
	NGWANG NAOMI M.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/032
	F
	14/10/2007
	82.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	84
	NSANGONG BORIS N. 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/033
	M
	06/11/2009
	81.25

	G.H.S Tabenken
	85
	PRINCESS INI EDO N.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/035
	F
	21/06/2003
	80

	G.H.S Tabenken
	86
	RACHEAL MBULI 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/036
	F
	28/10/2003
	78.75

	G.H.S Tabenken
	87
	RODEL SHEY
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/037
	M
	19/10/2006
	78

	G.H.S Tabenken
	88
	SAMBA JONES N. 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/038
	M
	10/12/2006
	77.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	89
	SHEY BLAISE TANKO 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/039
	M
	24/11/2005
	77

	G.H.S Tabenken
	90
	SHEY GRATEFUL YAJE
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/040
	F
	22/11/2006
	76.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	91
	SHEY LAWRENCE M.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/041
	M
	09/11/2007
	76

	G.H.S Tabenken
	92
	SHEY MARIE MANKEH
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/042
	F
	13/05/2010
	75.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	93
	SHEY STEPHANY DUFE
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/043
	F
	09/02/2008
	75

	G.H.S Tabenken
	94
	TALLA OSWERD 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/044
	F
	14/01/2005
	75

	G.H.S Tabenken
	95
	TAMFU GODWILL N.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/045
	M 
	18/10/2007
	75

	G.H.S Tabenken
	96
	TAMNGWA STANLEY Y.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/046
	M 
	10/09/2004 
	75

	G.H.S Tabenken
	97
	TANKFU NEVILLE Y.
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/047
	F
	03/03/2008
	74

	G.H.S Tabenken
	98
	TANYU JUSTINE A. 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/048
	F
	26/06/2003
	73.75

	G.H.S Tabenken
	99
	TEMNJO THERMARCEL B. 
	GS Tabenken 
	DO3125/049
	M 
	15/05/2008
	73

	G.H.S Tabenken
	100
	TAWE BRICE AFANYU
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/026
	M 
	26-05-2007
	72.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	101
	TALLA MIRABEL 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/029
	F
	03-6-2007
	72

	G.H.S Tabenken
	102
	TAMFU KELLY 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/031
	F
	06-8-2007
	72

	G.H.S Tabenken
	103
	NDUAW FAVOUR N. 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/114
	M 
	20-7-2008
	71.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	104
	APHANYU CYNTHIA 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/050
	F 
	14-05-2005
	71.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	105
	DESTINY KONFOR 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/051
	M 
	29/04/2010
	67.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	106
	JITI NYOUGAP R.
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/052
	M 
	24/09/2005
	67.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	107
	SHEY FAVOUR LAGI 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/060
	M 
	08/05/2007
	67.25

	G.H.S Tabenken
	108
	NDICHO SONITA TUMI 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/068
	F
	08/12/2006
	66.5

	G.H.S Tabenken
	109
	NJAMSHI LINDA N. 
	CS Nkambe 
	DO3102/072
	F
	26/02/2006
	65

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	110
	NDAKO DIDIAN DOCTA
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/010
	M
	29/06/2007
	80.5

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	111
	KARA STEPHANY NCHI
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/007
	F
	13/10/2008
	74.5

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	112
	KARA KELLY NGEBE
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/006
	F
	4/10/08
	72

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	113
	MAPO IVOLINE BIOFI
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/003
	F
	22/07/2009
	70

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	114
	KISANE KING STEPHEN
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/008
	M
	16/06/2009
	68.5

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	115
	BANTAR KELLY MANKEH
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/001
	F
	22/07/2008
	63.5

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	116
	BORA GLORY DEBE
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/005
	F
	00/00/2007
	60

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	117
	KITARA ISMALINE AWAH
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/009
	F
	7/3/2009
	56.5

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	118
	BANTAR NELLY MANLEH
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/002
	F
	22/07/2008
	54

	G.S.S.  Akweto
	119
	SHAKINA YOH
	GS AKWETO
	D03133/004
	F
	3/3/2008
	50

	GBHS Misaje
	120
	YENONYUIBEH VICTORY
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/051
	M
	21/01/2008
	83

	GBHS Misaje
	121
	KADE ENDURANCE NKANFONG
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/053
	M
	06/12/2006
	79

	GBHS Misaje
	122
	YUSUFA YUSHAU
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/052
	M
	02/09/2007
	73.5

	GBHS Misaje
	123
	JAMILATU SALE ORTI
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/012
	F
	10/02/2007
	70

	GBHS Misaje
	124
	MAIRAMU SAIDU
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/054
	M
	05/03/2008
	69

	GBHS Misaje
	125
	MABA ANIZET
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/058
	F
	16/05/2006
	69

	GBHS Misaje
	126
	THERESIA GIFTEN BONKISHI
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/061
	F
	23/03/2007
	69

	GBHS Misaje
	127
	BANTRU NFORMI RENE
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/009
	M
	13/12/2008
	67.5

	GBHS Misaje
	128
	BANTA FAITH
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/029
	F
	27/03/2007
	67.5

	GBHS Misaje
	129
	ABDU RAMAN AMADU
	G.S MBISSA
	D03130/028
	M
	05/03/2008
	67

	GBHS Misaje
	130
	BIJAH FLORENCE NGUJOH
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/030
	F
	04/06/2010
	64

	GBHS Misaje
	131
	MIGIDA HYCINTHE ADI
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/059
	M
	16/08/2007
	63

	GBHS Misaje
	132
	BUTI JUNIOR MBER
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/010
	M
	24/04/2007
	61.5

	GBHS Misaje
	133
	KWESHI JEMES BROWN NFORNGWANG 
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/013
	M
	06/02/2007
	61.5

	GBHS Misaje
	134
	TAMFU CONFIDENCE KWEBALA
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/050
	F
	16/07/2010
	61.5

	GBHS Misaje
	135
	KIMBUNG PRECIOUS
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/038
	M
	13/08/2007
	61

	GBHS Misaje
	136
	KWANGA BLAISE KAM
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/057
	M
	06/07/2006
	61

	GBHS Misaje
	137
	KIMBANFOR ENDOORSELINE YEBE
	G.S MBISSA
	D03130/029
	F
	04/00/2008
	60.5

	GBHS Misaje
	138
	BEKING CALEP
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/056
	M
	10/06/2009
	59

	GBHS Misaje
	139
	MALEH FAVOUR NTALA
	P.S MISAJE
	D03130/007
	F
	06/04/2010
	58

	GBHS Misaje
	140
	MUSA YAKUBU 
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/016
	M
	14/07/2007
	58

	GBHS Misaje
	141
	NGUJI GLENIS NAMEH
	P.S MISAJE
	D03130/008
	F
	11/08/2009
	57.5

	GBHS Misaje
	142
	KINLOH RANDY
	G.S KINGENSHI
	D03130/020
	M
	06/07/2008
	57.5

	GBHS Misaje
	143
	FAHNYUI JOY
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/032
	F
	21/01/2008
	57.5

	GBHS Misaje
	144
	FOTANG CHANEL NDEM
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/035
	F
	07/07/2009
	56

	GBHS Misaje
	145
	ATEAFAC YOWTAH PETER THERON
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/027
	M
	10/04/2010
	55

	GBHS Misaje
	146
	MBE MELVIS MENCHI
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/014
	F
	25/11/2006
	54.5

	GBHS Misaje
	147
	MOHAMMADOU MASIRU ALI
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/042
	M
	16/06/2009
	54.5

	GBHS Misaje
	148
	NDACHI CEDRIC NKEU
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/017
	M
	13/10/2007
	53.5

	GBHS Misaje
	149
	RASIDATU ABDULANI 
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/019
	F
	01/11/2006
	53.5

	GBHS Misaje
	150
	AKU GODLOVE
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/055
	M
	18/05/2008
	52.5

	GBHS Misaje
	151
	MOHAMADOU MUSTOPHA UMAROU
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/015
	M
	10/05/2007
	52

	GBHS Misaje
	152
	KIWAJO DIALEH JEH
	P.S MISAJE
	D03130/005
	F
	12/12/2008
	51.5

	GBHS Misaje
	153
	ISMAILA IDIRISU
	G.S KILOWE
	D03130/011
	M
	15/01/2008
	51.5

	GBHS Misaje
	154
	NJI EVANCE CHENEH
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/046
	M
	25/01/2009
	51

	GBHS Misaje
	155
	KILISE CALISTUS FUH
	G.S KINGENSHI
	D03130/021
	M
	04/09/2007
	50.5

	GBHS Misaje
	156
	AYUWEA CARLSON NDELAMUNYUY
	G.S MISAJE
	D03130/028
	M
	14/10/2008
	50.5

	GBHS Misaje
	157
	KITANG RACHEAL KIFIE
	P.S MISAJE
	D03130/006
	F
	01/02/2008
	50.4

	GBHS Nkambe 
	158
	IRENE NJUH CHIFU
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/076
	F
	02/12/2006
	84.65

	GBHS Nkambe 
	159
	GUR PROMISE KIHKE
	GPS BINJU
	D03130/046
	F
	27/10/2007
	83.1

	GBHS Nkambe 
	160
	AWA DESIRE
	GBPS NKAMBE
	D03130/099
	M
	07/10/2006
	78.35

	GBHS Nkambe 
	161
	NFOR CINDY BRIGHT NYE
	IGPS NKAMBE
	D03130/014
	F
	31/08/2009
	77.1

	GBHS Nkambe 
	162
	NGENGE NADIA BLESSING AFANYU
	CBC NKAMBE
	D03130/047
	F
	18/10/2009
	75.25

	GBHS Nkambe 
	163
	TAMFU KENOLY NFORMI
	PS NKAMBE
	D03130/150
	M
	19/07/2009
	74.4

	GBHS Nkambe 
	164
	TANTOH SANDRA NGWEMBE
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/094
	F
	10/01/2009
	73.7

	GBHS Nkambe 
	165
	AMIKE LOUISA
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/012
	F
	07/03/2010
	73.25

	GBHS Nkambe 
	166
	BANTAR DORCAS BERI
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/080
	F
	18/08/2008
	71.75

	GBHS Nkambe 
	167
	MBULI MIDEL RHINDUH
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/002
	F
	25/01/2010
	71.65

	GBHS Nkambe 
	168
	NFOR FERRINE NDI
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/023
	M
	21/05/2010
	71

	GBHS Nkambe 
	169
	MBUNNGONG AFANYU MICHAEL
	CS BINJU
	D03130/125
	M
	13/11/2008
	69.9

	GBHS Nkambe 
	170
	AKOH EMMANUEL AKOH
	GPSI  NKAMBE 
	D03130/147
	M
	24/12/2008
	67.9

	GBHS Nkambe 
	171
	NSAH CLAUDINE LAHNJI
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/089
	F
	06/08/2007
	67.4

	GBHS Nkambe 
	172
	MANJONG PRINCE NDI
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/916
	M
	03/03/2009
	63.25

	GBHS Nkambe 
	173
	NJI LIDUAN BOMU
	PS NKAMBE
	D03130/152
	F
	24/04/2009
	61.95

	GBHS Nkambe 
	174
	KONGNYU GRACE MINI
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/815
	F
	08/05/2010
	61.65

	GBHS Nkambe 
	175
	DIEDONE GINYU
	CBC NKAMBE
	D03130/006
	M
	28/08/2006
	61.15

	GBHS Nkambe 
	176
	MALAH RELINDIS KARNGONG
	CBC NKAMBE
	D03130/037
	F
	18/05/2009
	61.1

	GBHS Nkambe 
	177
	YENLA ABIGAL KWANGA
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/061
	F
	25/04/2004
	59.15

	GBHS Nkambe 
	178
	MANGONG BELTEN NYAKWOK
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/079
	M
	06/12/2009
	59

	GBHS Nkambe 
	179
	SUNDAY RINGNYU LOIS
	CS BINJU
	D03130/036
	M
	30/09/2009
	58.9

	GBHS Nkambe 
	180
	ARIEL PAUL YINYU
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/116
	M
	08/03/2010
	58.4

	GBHS Nkambe 
	181
	NFOR NOEL SEKWE
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/086
	M
	26/12/2006
	58.3

	GBHS Nkambe 
	182
	TETE TONY NUEL
	AGAPE BPS NKAMBE
	D03130/102
	M
	15/12/2008
	56.85

	GBHS Nkambe 
	183
	AWOH ZITA NFONJE
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/066
	F
	25/09/2007
	53.9

	GBHS Nkambe 
	184
	NDICHO PENOEL KIMBI
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	D03130/012
	M
	03/01/2010
	52.45

	GBHS Nkambe 
	185
	MARYAM YASMEEN ADAMU
	AGAPE BPS NKAMBE
	D03130/100
	M
	27/03/2009
	52.4

	GBHS Nkambe 
	186
	FAVOUR RINGNYU WEPNGONG
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/075
	F
	18/05/2009
	52.35

	GBHS Nkambe 
	187
	DANLADI LORA LAMI 
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/005
	F
	06/01/2009
	52.25

	GBHS Nkambe 
	188
	THELMA KIKI
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	D03130/027
	F
	26/08/2008
	51.65

	GBHS Nkambe 
	189
	SANGWA ONNY-PRIDE BILENG
	CS BINJU
	D03130/088
	F
	10/03/2010
	51.4

	GBHS Nkambe 
	190
	YINKFU RINGNYU MARIETTE
	GPS II NKAMBE
	D03130/103
	F
	21/01/2010
	51.25

	GBHS Nkambe 
	191
	NKEYI JIMITA MVOH
	GPS BINJU 
	D03130/140
	M
	24/04/2009
	50.65

	GBHS Nkambe 
	192
	YUNWE GOODNESS YAJE
	GPS I NKAMBE
	D03130/102
	F
	14/07/2009
	50.6

	GBHS Nkambe 
	193
	TANTOH JAYDEN SANDA
	CS NKAMBE
	D03130/123
	M
	03/05/2009
	84.65

	GHS DUMBU
	194
	NDANGO DESERY YOHBE
	GS BEBEKETTE 
	 DO3130/005
	F
	07/06/2007
	88

	GHS DUMBU
	195
	NKAMBU HOPESON 
	GS BEBEKETTE 
	DO3130/006
	M
	03/01/2007
	86

	GHS DUMBU
	196
	YANA VICTORY JUAMBON
	GS BEBEKETTE 
	DO3130/008
	F
	18/05/2009
	84

	GHS DUMBU
	197
	ALI QUINTA MADUSHI 
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/009
	F
	19/09/2009
	82.5

	GHS DUMBU
	198
	CALISTUS MULANGO
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/010
	M 
	 22/09/2008
	80

	GHS DUMBU
	199
	KINDONYA BISMARK MBORI
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/011
	M
	01/08/2006
	78.8

	GHS DUMBU
	200
	MBANTO VANESSA MBEFA
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/012
	F
	08/12/2010
	78.5

	GHS DUMBU
	201
	MOHAMMADOU SANI IBRAHIM
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/013
	M
	10/09/2010
	77

	GHS DUMBU
	202
	NTANG FABRICE NASSOULE
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/014
	M
	08/10/2008
	77

	GHS DUMBU
	203
	NTUH ROYALISE YAJE
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/015
	F
	06/12/2009
	75

	GHS DUMBU
	204
	SALLE NOEL 
	GS DUMBU
	DO3130/016
	M
	04/09/2009
	74.5

	GHS DUMBU
	205
	KIKWELI PRECIOUS GIFT BANYO 
	GS DUMBU CATTLE RANCH 
	DO3130/019
	F
	05/03/2009
	73.5

	GHS DUMBU
	206
	NJOYA GRACIOUS ASUNDA 
	GS DUMBU CATTLE RANCH
	DO3130/020
	M
	16/09/2009
	72.5

	GHS DUMBU
	207
	ZULKARNAINI HANIDOU
	GS DUMBU CATTLE RANCH 
	DO3130/023
	M
	26/02/2007
	70.5

	GHS DUMBU
	208
	BANA RODRICK KITTU
	GS KWEI 
	 DO3130/024
	M
	23/04/2008
	70

	GHS DUMBU
	209
	MAGWA CLOVIS KWAMU 
	GS MAYOKILA
	DO3130/027
	M
	07/11/2008
	69

	GHS DUMBU
	210
	NTOH GIFTION BIBAKOH 
	 GS MAYOKILA
	DO3130/028
	F
	11/05/2007
	68

	GHS DUMBU
	211
	 THUMBO KELVIN KOMBA
	GS MAYOKILA
	DO3130/029
	M
	23/03/2006
	67.5

	GHS DUMBU
	212
	 NGEH ANITA NABENG
	CS DUMBU 
	DO3130/030
	F
	12/06/2006
	67

	GHS DUMBU
	213
	NGINYA GRACIANA NGIMBIA
	CS DUMBU
	DO3130/031
	F
	13/06/2007
	65

	GHS DUMBU
	214
	 NJAKO CRISPEN LAWI NYONG
	 CS DUMBU
	DO3130/032
	M
	07/04/2007
	64

	GHS DUMBU
	215
	HALIMATOU SADIA 
	IBPS DUMBU
	DO3130/034
	F
	29/10/2008
	63

	GHS DUMBU
	216
	MOHMDOU ZAINUDINI
	IBPS DUMBU
	DO3130/035
	M
	18/01/2008
	62

	GHS DUMBU
	217
	MUNIRATU  NYUYSHIRI UMAROU 
	IBPS DUMBU
	DO3130/036
	F
	27/01/2008
	60

	GHS DUMBU
	218
	NANA BASIRU
	IBPS DUMBU
	DO3130/038
	M
	10/10/2009
	59

	GHS DUMBU
	219
	 SADATOU BAKARI 
	IBPS DUMBU
	DO3130/039
	F
	10/01/2006
	57.5

	GHS DUMBU
	220
	NTEFE COLETTE 
	GS DUMBU CATTLE RANCH
	DO3130/021
	F
	18/03/2006
	55

	GHS DUMBU
	221
	KIDE FABIAN GAH 
	GS BEBEKETTE 
	DO3130/003
	M
	15/04/2009
	52.5

	GHS DUMBU
	222
	KOSOH YANICK MOHAMADOU
	GS MAYOKILA
	DO3130/026
	M
	01/01/2007
	51.5

	GTHS AKO 
	223
	ABE NADESH NKAYI 
	GS AKO II 
	TO3101/001
	F 
	DONGA MANTUNG
	115

	GTHS AKO 
	224
	BINI BUM FAITH NWIYOH 
	GS AKO II 
	TO3101/005
	F
	DONGA MANTUNG
	108

	GTHS AKO 
	225
	BEMI THEFEN EDEKA M.
	GS AKO II 
	TO3101/004
	F
	DONGA MANTUNG
	107

	GTHS AKO 
	226
	MBUAMBUA CHEASEY MBEH
	GS AKO II 
	TO3101/017
	F
	DONGA MANTUNG
	106

	GHS NWA

	227
	BUNWI ABENIGO BOBUIN
	GS NWA 
	DO3122/003
	M 
	14/03/2010
	82.5

	GHS NWA

	228
	LAKBUB CALEB AFANWI
	GS NWA 
	DO3122/004
	M
	20/05/2007
	80

	GHS NWA
	229 
	YENKUNG SHADRACK NDZEMBUIN
	GS NWA 
	DO3122/006
	M
	09/09/2008
	75

	GHS NWA

	230 
	NAMUH REVELOMANANA MBAMMASENWI
	GBS NWA 
	DO3122/001
	M
	16/11/2005
	72.5

	GHS NWA

	231
	TUMNDA HENRIETTE BONGSE
	GBS NWA
	DO3122/002
	F 
	20/09/2006
	65

	GHS NWA
	232
	NZAKUM HAPPINESS MARREH
	GS NWA 
	DO3122/005
	F 
	20/05/2007
	62.5

	GSS KAMINA

	233
	MBUH COLETTE CHUNI
	GS AKWETO 
	TO3106/006
	F 
	17/10/2007
	129

	GSS KAMINA

	234
	MBETERI DIEUDONNE 
	GS AKWETO 
	TO3106/001
	M 
	23/04/2005
	112

	GSS KAMINA

	235
	IDRISU OUSAMANOU
	GS AKWETO 
	TO 3106/004
	M 
	01/09/2006
	104

	GSS KAMINA

	236
	MBINKA SONIA KUINI
	GS AKWETO 
	TO 3106/005
	F 
	12/09/2006
	118

	GSS KAMINA

	237
	NDI DILANE TALENE
	GS AKWETO 
	TO3106/007
	M
	02/07/2008
	104

	GSS KAMINA
	238
	SHEKU BRANDONE BURINYU
	GS AKWETO 
	TO3106/008
	M
	03/07/2006
	108

	GSS KAMINA

	239
	BEFI PROMISE TANGWA
	GS AKWETO 
	TO3106/009
	M
	04/09/2008
	110

	GSS KAMINA

	240
	FAI HILDA MBIESEH
	GS AKWETO 
	TO3106/011
	F
	23/12/2009
	102

	GSS KAMINA
	241
	YINDE DECKSON KIMBENG
	GS BANSOBI
	TO3106/016
	M
	06/11/2007
	104

	GSS KAMINA

	242
	ABDU OUSMANOU
	GS AKWETO 
	TO3106/003
	M
	01/01/2006
	97

	GSS KAMINA

	243
	MBURLI HENERIETTE
	GS BANSOBI
	TO3106/013
	F 
	27/12/2007
	97

	GSS KAMINA
	244
	NKOH BLAISE BAMBE 
	GS BANSOBI
	TO3106/014
	M
	11/11/2005
	90

	GTHS  NWA
	245
	JITEH BLESSING DZEMNWI
	G.S  NWA
	T03129/004
	F
	05/05/2005
	80

	GTHS  NWA
	246
	KEJANG CHARITY KWASINWI
	G.S  NWA
	T03129/006
	F
	25/01/2005
	75

	GTHS  NWA
	247
	SWIFAYI GLORA
	G.S  NWA
	T03129/011
	F
	00/07/2006
	75

	GTHS  NWA
	248
	JUMBO BEBISH WEBNWI
	G.S  NWA
	T03129/005
	F
	02/02/2005
	75

	GTHS  NWA
	249
	MENGU PRAISES BONGNWI
	G.S  NWA
	T03129/008
	F
	00/07/2009
	70

	GTHS  NWA
	250
	NKRIFAS SILAS SANWI
	G.S  NWA
	T03129/010
	M
	08/03/2008
	70

	GSS NYANJI
	251
	AMINATOU IBRAHIM 
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/027
	M 
	01/01/2007
	75

	GSS NYANJI
	252
	MBFUMO BLANCH SHEY
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/029
	F 
	05/01/2008 
	72.5

	GSS NYANJI
	253
	NFORBA GENESIUS MBE 
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/030
	M 
	26/07/2005
	72.5

	GSS NYANJI
	254
	SEIH GELMA YEKE 
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/031
	F 
	15/04/2006
	70

	GSS NYANJI
	255
	SOH GODWILL ASONYU
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/032
	M 
	15/04/2007 
	70

	GSS NYANJI
	256
	SULEMANU DAHIRU 
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/033
	M 
	25/11/2007 
	65

	GSS NYANJI
	257
	BENICTA GIJEH 
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/034
	F 
	23/04/2006
	62.5

	GSS NYANJI
	258
	ABE CATHERINE YEWONG 
	GPS Njema 
	D0314/025
	F 
	13/03/2006
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	259
	MBETERI DIEUDONNE
	GS AKWETO
	1
	M
	23/04/2005
	95

	GTHS Nkambe 
	260
	IDIRISU OUSMANU
	GS AKWETO
	2
	M
	01/01/2005
	92.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	261
	MBINKA SONIA KUINI
	GPS 1NKAMBE
	31
	F
	12/09/2006
	91.25

	GTHS Nkambe 
	262
	MBUH COLLETTE CHUNI
	IGBPS
	25
	F
	17/10/2007
	88.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	263
	NDI DILANE TATENE
	PS NKAMBE
	22
	M
	02/07/2008
	87.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	264
	SHEKU BRANDON BURINYUY
	GS BINKA
	33
	M
	03/07/2006
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	265
	BEFI PROMISE TANGWA
	CBC NKAMBE
	21
	M
	04/09/2008
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	266
	FAI HILDA NBIESEH
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	180
	F
	23/12/2009
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	267
	YINDE DICSON KIMBENG
	GPS BINJU
	22
	M
	06/11/2007
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	268
	ABDOU OUSMANOU
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	135
	M
	01/01/2006
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	269
	MBURLI HENRIETTE 
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	166
	F
	27/12/2007
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	270
	NKOH BLAISE BAMBE
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	147
	M
	11/11/2005
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	271
	ADAMU COLLINS KONGYU 
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	102
	M
	15/05/2007
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	272
	MBACHE RENE
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	108
	M
	13/03/2004
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	273
	MOLLEM ANGE-LEA CAIKEYSHA RINGNYU
	CS NKAMBE
	117
	F
	17/12/2009
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	274
	NDREWIY GIS LE MIEN
	GS BANSOBI
	06
	M
	15/09/2008
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	275
	CHUYE USINA TANSI AFANYU
	GS BANSOBI
	7
	M
	12/11/2008
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	276
	COURAGE FAKE
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	81
	F
	30/04/2008
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	277
	FORTANG CIARA SOH
	CBC NKAMBE
	22
	F
	03/05/2009
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	278
	GOOH STEPHANI TARLISHI
	CBC NKAMBE
	20
	F
	01/03/2009
	66.25

	GTHS Nkambe 
	279
	KANJO JERRY NGANI
	CBC NKAMBE
	35
	M
	30/07/2010
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	280
	LORATER ADIANA RINGNYU
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	06
	F
	01/10/2010
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	281
	NDI BLESSING KINYU
	GS BINKA
	29
	F
	22/10/2005
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	282
	NDI DRUSIULA AFANYU
	CKLBPS NKAMBE
	11
	M
	16/12/2009
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	283
	NDI FORTUNATE REBELI
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	157
	F
	14/10/2009
	63.75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	284
	NDI KANYA GODGIVE
	CBC NKAMBE
	56
	M
	07/10/2008
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	285
	NFOR NEVILLE NGENYU
	PS NKAMBE
	36
	M
	30/08/2009
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	286
	NFOR PRISCA MBOSHI
	CBC NKAMBE
	23
	F
	01/11/2006
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	287
	NFOR ROVETTE NGAH
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	167
	M
	06/11/2008
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	288
	NGWANG TEMA MANGUH
	GPS BINJU
	44
	F
	29/09/2008
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	289
	REWARD RINGNYU
	PS NKAMBE
	35
	F
	08/08/2005
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	290
	TAMNGWA CLRIS BERI
	CBC NKAMBE
	24
	F
	25/06/2007
	57.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	291
	CHUYEH BRIZ BUDI
	CBC NKAMBE
	25
	M
	30/08/2009
	57.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	292
	YUVEN SHAKIRATOU TATINYUY
	GPS BINJU
	36
	F
	18/02/2010
	57.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	293
	KIMBI NFOR STANLY
	GS BINKA
	39
	M
	20/04/2007
	57.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	294
	NGATCHU RODERICK PASCAL NYUFONY
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	44
	M
	12/03/2009
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	295
	YEMBE CHIARA NTOBO
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	35
	F
	06/06/2009
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	296
	ABDUL RAMAN MAMUDA
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	69
	M
	24/06/2005
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	297
	AFANYU FRANK JUNIOR BRALIO
	PS NKAMBE
	97
	M
	27/09/2010
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	298
	AFANYU THIERRY 
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	85
	M
	19/10/2009
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	299
	BAKARI CYNTHIA KINYU
	GS BINKA
	38
	F
	10/02/2009
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	300
	BAKARI GODWILL
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	67
	M
	21/08/2008
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	301
	BANG JUNIOR
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	99
	M
	02/05/2010
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	302
	BAWE NOBATE MAHNGEH
	GS BINKA
	28
	M
	23/11/2003
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	303
	BUDI DEMAS NDUCHU
	CBC NKAMBE
	90
	M
	29/08/2008
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	304
	DIVINE FAVOUR NTUNYU
	GPS BINJU
	1
	M
	05/12/2009
	92.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	305
	EMMANUEL SAHNYU
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	21
	M
	10/01/2005
	90

	GTHS Nkambe 
	306
	GIAYU BRENDA NJUNJU
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	11
	F
	11/04/2008
	87.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	307
	KANJO MERIAM NKASINWI
	GS BINKA
	15
	F
	13/10/2005
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	308
	KEMOH CARSON TARLA
	GS BINKA
	25
	M
	22/02/2009
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	309
	LOUNOURR BRENDA
	CS NKAMBE
	14
	F
	14/02/2008
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	310
	 NDI SHEY BERINYU DOLLYJOY
	CBC NKAMBE
	18
	F
	10/04/2010
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	311
	NDZI BRANDOM TAFFI
	GS BINKA
	78
	M
	12/09/2006
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	312
	NFORBA EMMANUEL TAWA
	GS BINKA
	99
	M
	30/03/2004
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	313
	NFORBAH SUSANA YAJE
	GS BINKA
	120
	F
	11/06/2008
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	314
	NGWANG ROLAND AFANYU
	GPS BINJU
	101
	M
	22/05/2008
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	315
	NJINGTE BENOIT KIMBE
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	78
	M
	20/10/2007
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	316
	NKEYI JIMITA NVOH
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	22
	F
	04/06/2008
	78.75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	317
	NTERI BLESS
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	85
	M
	07/04/2009
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	318
	NTUNTU KIMBI FAVOUR
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	56
	M
	23/04/2008
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	319
	NWELAR RADIENT NFORBAH
	GS BINKA
	69
	M
	12/09/2008
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	320
	NTUNTU REDEL RINGNYU
	PS NKAMBE
	85
	F
	18/03/2010
	76.25

	GTHS Nkambe 
	321
	RINGNYU NERISSA AFOR
	
	57
	M
	09/09/2009
	76.25

	GTHS Nkambe 
	322
	RODERICK MBE
	
	22
	M
	10/04/209
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	323
	SAMBA BLOUNDEL  KWAI
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	23
	M
	13/01/2010
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	324
	SANGWA ONNY PRIDE BILANG
	GS AKWETO
	26
	M
	13/03/2010
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	325
	SHEY BRIGHTLY
	GS AKWETO
	1035
	M
	12/07/2008
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	326
	SHEY PIERETTE BERINYU
	GS BINKA
	52
	F
	14/06/2008
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	327
	TATIANA KWEPCHU T.
	GS BANSOBI
	62
	F
	01/09/2009
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	328
	TOHNJI  INNOCENT GWEI
	CBC NKAMBE
	38
	M
	19/02/2008
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	329
	TAWONG ALMAN NTUNTU
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	82
	M
	01/05/2009
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	330
	TONJI SANDRA DEH
	GS BINKA
	84
	F
	04/05/2010
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	331
	KAMBA LIDWINE NIANG
	CBC BISHUA
	3
	F
	11/01/2006
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	332
	SULEMANU IBRAHIM
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	36
	M
	07/07/2005
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	333
	USMANU HAMA ADAMA
	GS BINKA
	39
	M
	10/09/2007
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	334
	NFOR BLAISE NLINWE
	CKLBPS NKAMBE
	92
	M
	14/11/2005
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	335
	HAMADOU SAIDOU
	GPS BINJU
	98
	M
	13/10/2003
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	336
	JUH ISIDORE
	GPS BINJU
	122
	M
	30/07/2005
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	337
	NGI NELSON TAMNNJONG
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	176
	M
	14/04/2004
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	338
	NYAH PETRONELIA CHECHE
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	18
	F
	26/11/205
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	339
	TATA EUGINE TANYU
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	20
	M
	16/07/2005
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	340
	ADAMU PRISTLY KWALAR
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	27
	M
	01/05/2007
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	341
	CHUYE GODEN NFOR
	PS NEW TOWN NKAMBE
	21
	M
	25/05/2005
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	342
	JAJOR FAVOUR
	GS BINKA
	20
	M
	14/05/2006
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	343
	ASCANDARU IBRAHIM
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	61
	M
	07/06/2003
	57.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	344
	MBIEGEM HILDA MBULI
	GS BANSOBI
	76
	F
	10/02/2006
	57.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	345
	DONALD NKEH
	CS BINJU
	91
	M
	15/11/2005
	57.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	346
	DZELAMANYUY RINGKU
	PS NEW TOWN NKAMBE
	118
	M
	02/07/204
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	347
	GIDAS MABAH
	GS AKWETO
	119
	M
	01/01/206
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	348
	HASSAN ABDU
	CBC NKAMBE
	80
	M
	07/08/2006
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	349
	IBRAHIM BELLO
	GS BINKA
	170
	M
	03/07/2005
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	350
	KEYA PROMISE NENE
	CBC BINSHUA
	
	F
	07/06/006
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	351
	MBIMNGNG BLANDINE NTISHI
	PS NKAMBE
	122
	F
	28/09/2005
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	352
	MESSIAH GANTAR
	GS BINKA
	22
	M
	14/04/2006
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	353
	MUHAMMED YAYA
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	67
	M
	10/09/2005
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	354
	MUSA BASHIRU CHIFU
	CS BINJU
	10
	M
	07/07/006
	92.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	355
	NDI BOLTIN
	GS BINKA
	5
	M
	07/10/2006
	92.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	356
	NDI CLINTON TANTOH
	CBC BINSHUA
	94
	M
	25/07/2006
	90

	GTHS Nkambe 
	357
	NDI DESTINY BOFA
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	178
	M
	26/09/2008
	90

	GTHS Nkambe 
	358
	NDI FAITH TUME
	PS NEW TOWN NKAMBE
	97
	F
	22/08/2006
	90

	GTHS Nkambe 
	359
	NDI GODCARE NGINYU
	PS NEW TOWN NKAMBE
	88
	M
	16/02/2005
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	360
	NDICHO EMIMI GOD’SGRACE NGWANG
	PS NEW TOWN NKAMBE
	125
	M
	17/04/2006
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	361
	NDIMBIE COMFORT MALAH
	GS BINKA
	75
	F
	26/10/2008
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	362
	NFOR EFESIN NYUYE
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	69
	F
	27/07/2006
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	353
	NFOR SERGE BNGANYU
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	82
	M
	29/09/005
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	364
	NGAFI GOODNESS BANJAP
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	176
	M
	12/07/2007
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	365
	NGALA JACKLINE YEWONG
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	21
	F
	05/05/2005
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	366
	NGANGEH GIKEH SHERRON
	CBC BINSHUA
	22
	F
	06/04/2006
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	367
	NUFU DOULIC
	GS BINKA
	35
	M
	01/01/2007
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	368
	SHERA LABU NJILA
	GS AKWETO
	3
	F
	06/06/2006
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	369
	SHEY BORIS TARDZENYUY
	GS BINKA
	17
	M
	15/05/2006
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	370
	EMMANUEL SHEY NGANGEH
	CBC NKAMBE
	77
	M
	23/12/2010
	73.75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	371
	PRINCEWILL NTAKA 
	GS BINKA
	31
	M
	09/03/2010
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	372
	YEBRI EMELINE MUNKENG
	CBC BINSHUA
	64
	F
	27/10/2008
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	373
	NKONO KOUNDS JORDANE
	PS NEW TOWN NKAMBE
	98
	M 
	05/01/2005
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	374
	TABO THELMA MUNCHOH
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	181
	F
	17/02/2006
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	375
	CHUNG JOHN MARK
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	180
	M
	16/04/2009
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	376
	BAH BLAISE RINGNYU
	CS BINSUA
	.22
	M
	07/06/2007
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	377
	KASHARA WIRNYU DELAND
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	52
	M
	07/01/2008
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	378
	TATA GALVANI MBUKOP
	CBC BINSHUA
	65
	M
	28/10/2006
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	379
	ZENABO TANKE ISA
	PS NEW TOWN NKAMBE
	35
	F
	30/01/2006
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	380
	WANNE PERFECT ECHE
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	33
	M
	30/10/2005
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	381
	ANDOH SONITA NDEH
	CS BINSUA
	31
	F
	12/10/2008
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	382
	NDI BRENDA NGADONG
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	93
	F
	09/10/2009
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	383
	NJONG FAVOUR NUNKFU
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	55
	F
	31/07/2006
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	384
	SHEY NDI MBONG PRECIOUS
	GS BINKA
	38
	M
	08/11/2008
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	385
	NKOKA BLESSING ASHLY YENJONG
	GPS BINJU
	26
	F
	08/09/007
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	386
	MBONGONG RINGNYU ANGELLE
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	69
	M
	24/11/2010
	87.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	387
	NCHINDA JUDE NKONTAR
	CS BINSUA
	92
	M
	27/05/2006
	86.25

	GTHS Nkambe 
	388
	NDI AFANYU MATHIAS
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	105
	M
	11/04/2008
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	389
	NDI JUNIOR NKOH
	CBC NKAMBE
	106
	M
	11/10/2007
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	390
	NFOR ASONGNYU FAVOUR
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	108
	M
	11/10/2007
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	391
	NFOR FORR OLIVIA BIYE
	GS BINKA
	41
	F
	03/05/2005
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	392
	NFOR HANSLYNE TANYU
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	109
	M
	04/02/2009
	8

	GTHS Nkambe 
	393
	NFORSHI PROMISE 
	GS AKWETO
	11
	F
	09/09/2006
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	394
	NGANSHI BETHEL NGANI
	CS NKAMBE
	163
	F
	258/09/2009
	80

	GTHS Nkambe 
	395
	NGENGE AARON
	CS BINJU
	12
	M
	17/06/005
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	396
	NGWANG FAVOUR  NJONYU
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	129
	M
	24/08/2007
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	397
	SHEY CALSON WAWA
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	
	M
	30/10/2006
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	398
	SHIFU BRIYAND FAVOUR
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	31
	M
	15/03/2009
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	399
	TAMFU KELLY NKECHI
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	130
	F
	11/04/2005
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	400
	TANYU CLEARANCE AWSONGNYU
	CS BINSUA
	11
	M
	17/02/2007
	73.75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	401
	RASHIDATOU USMAN TANKO
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	128
	M
	06/03/2009
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	402
	FAI SORRIEL KAH
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	57
	M
	27/09/2009
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	403
	TAMFU HONORE TAMFU
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	67
	M
	19/04/2010
	71.25

	GTHS Nkambe 
	404
	TANSAH CHANTAL NFORNJE
	CKLBPS NKAMBE
	61
	F
	02/11/2009
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	405
	TARLA MIRABEL NBULE
	GS BINKA
	27
	F
	14/11/2006
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	406
	NCHANJI SCHNEIDER NYAH
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	90
	F
	14/03/2011
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	407
	NDI CLEARANCE NFONJI
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	88
	F
	20/03/2009
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	408
	LAFON CLARIS NYEH
	GS BINKA
	33
	F
	03/09/2007
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	4069
	MBEH FABIOLA MBULI
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	96
	F
	26/04/2009
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	410
	MUHAMMADOU MANSUR MUSA
	CS BINSUA
	27
	M
	26/02/2008
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	411
	NGINYU GLADNESS MBONG
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	174
	F
	09/12/2006
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	412
	TAMFU SOLIE BERI
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	145
	F
	04/08/2005
	63.75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	413
	TATA CHRISTEL NKFUNI
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	149
	F
	30/12/2010
	63.75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	414
	YINYU COSMOS KAYA 
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	123
	M
	12/08/2009
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	415
	CHO ANABEL ZOH
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	155
	F
	30/01/2009
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	416
	FONYUYKEM  DELIGHT KWATI
	CS BINJU
	64
	M
	02/07/2009
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	417
	JUNIOR WAZABUA MBAMU
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	156
	M
	22/01/2009
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	418
	KAYA WITHGODED TANTOH
	GS BANSOBI
	02
	M
	08/10/2004
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	419
	LOBTE LEONEL NAI 
	PS NKAMBE
	113
	M
	22/12/2008
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	420
	MANGOH GASTON 
	CBC NKAMBE
	110
	M
	14/08/2010
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	421
	MUNCHO JOHNA 
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	166
	F
	22/12/2005
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	4212
	NJAMFU PRECIOUS MUGHA
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	178
	F
	21/02/2007
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	423
	NKOH GILDAS NLINWE
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	22
	M
	18/04/2007
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	424
	NOARA NGANDONG
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	59
	F
	10/01/2010
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	425
	NSAH PERCULAR AFANYU
	CKLBPS NKAMBE
	11
	F
	07/05/2009
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	426
	PENN PRECIOUS MULUH
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	77
	M
	29/03/2009
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	427
	SHEY RANSOME NGIRI
	GS BANSOBI
	13
	M
	28/02/2009
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	428
	SHEY SANDRA KWA
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	147
	F
	28/03/2009
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	429
	TAH COPSIP FABRICE
	GPS BINJU
	66
	M
	23/11/2007
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	430
	TAMGWA HORTANSSE NKINI
	CBC NKAMBE
	69
	F
	20/10/2008
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	431
	TAMNKA BRIYAN TANSA
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	148
	M
	29/10/2008
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	432
	TANTOH HANSON SHEY
	AGAPEPS NKAMBE
	146
	M
	10/05/2009
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	433
	TOHNJI PRINCEWILL NDITAFON
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	149
	M
	06/06/2011
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	434
	TRACY BOFISEN 
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	128
	F
	20/04/2007
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	435
	WEYIH BLESSING NONKFVU
	CS BINJU
	56
	F
	09/05/2009
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	436
	YEMBE TRACY SHIMBE
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	151
	M
	26/06/2008
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	437
	YUFENYUIY KESIA
	CS NKAMBE
	162
	F
	20/02/2008
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	438
	BLAISE NGINYU NFOR
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	78
	F
	24/08/2008
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	439
	CHEM AWARD 
	CBC NKAMBE
	85
	F
	29/04/2008
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	440
	FOLAP NIDEL NGWANG
	GS BINKA
	25
	F
	11/08/2008
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	441
	JATOR FRANK NFORMI
	GPS BINJU
	39
	F
	12/09/2009
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	442
	JITI MERCY BONJI
	GPS BINJU
	45
	F
	23/09/2006
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	443
	KANJO GILIAN BONGABI
	GS BINKA
	41
	F
	20/12/2006/
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	444
	KONGNYU DRLINGTON FORMONYUY
	CKLBPS NKAMBE
	49
	F
	25/03/2007
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	445
	LINA KFUKFU
	GS BINKA
	38
	F
	22/08/2006
	60

	GTHS Nkambe 
	446
	MATOH EUGINE NDOHNYU
	GS BANSOBI
	12
	F
	15/09/2007
	87.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	447
	MUNYU ANITA KANJO
	GS BINKA
	90
	F
	05/09/2006
	85

	GTHS Nkambe 
	448
	NFOR JUSTICE
	CS NKAMBE
	
	F
	22/06/2006
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	449
	NFOR RANDI NDUKONG
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	93
	F
	26/10/2005
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	450
	NGABRI BENEDICT NGABRI
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	94
	F
	26/04/005
	82.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	451
	NGI NAOMI MBONG
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	152
	F
	28/03/2007
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	452
	NKWA KELUWENE BERINE 
	GS BANSOBI
	19
	F
	15/03/2009
	77.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	453
	NYAKO MAJOLIE BILANYU
	CS NKAMBE
	17
	F
	01/03/2009
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	454
	YINYU EMMANUEL 
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	19
	F
	08/12/2009
	75

	GTHS Nkambe 
	455
	CHIBO SHANTAL NSHENYA
	CS NKAMBE
	28
	F
	14/09/008
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	456
	KAYA FABRICE JAM
	GS BANSOBI
	9
	F
	28/02/2003
	72.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	457
	KEDZE CLOIS KUM
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	148
	F
	01/12/2009
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	458
	KIMBI RANOXY DAMUE
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	119
	F
	01/12/2008
	70

	GTHS Nkambe 
	459
	MEBU GODECIDE 
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	118
	F
	16/07/2004
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	460
	KIMBI ERA MUNCHEP
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	169
	F
	04/11/2008
	67.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	461
	NGI PRINCEWILL NKAMBFU
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	128
	F
	24/02/2004
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	462
	NKOKO AZARIAH SHEY
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	52
	F
	09/12/2009
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	463
	MBORI EMMANUEL SUNDAY
	CBC NKAMBE
	66
	F
	15/03/2005
	65

	GTHS Nkambe 
	464
	SAMBA NUEL NFOR
	CS NKAMBE
	161
	F
	17/12/2008
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	465
	SANDA OUMARU 
	CS BINJU
	25
	F
	14/10/2005
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	466
	BIYE PRECIOUS FON
	GS BANSOBI
	14
	F
	02/01/2008
	62.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	467
	NJOKA PRIVILEGE AFANYU
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	76
	F
	09/08/2009
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	468
	NDI GALABERT YUSINYU
	GPS.I NKAMBE
	77
	F
	19/02/2008
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	469
	NJONGNYUI NOEL
	IGBPS NKAMBE
	71
	F
	04/01/2008
	55

	GTHS Nkambe 
	470
	EWANE GOODLUCK EWANE
	CKLBPS NKAMBE
	14
	F
	06/06/2010
	52.5

	GTHS Nkambe 
	471
	CHIN MALVIN NYUNUNFON
	GPS.II NKAMBE
	94
	F
	18/08/2007
	50

	GTHS Nkambe 
	472
	NGALA CEDRIC MANGEH
	CS BINJU
	28
	F
	28/08/2009
	50
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